08.30-09.00

09.00 - 09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-13.30

New Funding Model for ELC and SAC
Expert Group Meeting
Virtual Meeting
Agenda
Wednesday 29 July 2020

09.00-13.30

Introductions / technical checks

Minutes from last meeting and matters arising
Topical issues

Presentation on the Fair Deal Scheme

Comfort Break

Research Paper: Set 1, Working Paper 5, Approaches to identifying children
and/or services in need of additional support

Research Papers: Set 2 proposals

Comfort Break

Independent Review of Costs: Profit paper
Stakeholder engagement

AOB/ Date for Next Meeting



